
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

Conceptual Plan for a Community Garden at South Shoreline Boulevard and Latham Street,
Project 17-44 .
1. Approve the conceptual plan for the Community Garden at South Shoreline Boulevard and

Latham Street.

2. Authorize the City Manager to execute an amendment to the professional services agreement
with Verde Design, Inc. for additional landscape architecture services related to the design of the
Community Garden at South Shoreline Boulevard and Latham Street, Project 17-44, increasing
the contract amount by $27,000 to $125,000.

File #: 18259, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

